Position

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse - Pd

Registered Nurse - Pd

Cna

Cna

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Cna

Cna - Pd

New Grad/Novice Rn

Cna

Other Positions Held

Rn Preceptor

Rn Preceptor
Rn Preceptor
Advanced Float Pool

Rn

Rn Preceptor

Cna Sitter

Cna Sitter

Rn Preceptor

Cna Sitter
Unit Clerk - Pd
Radiology Aide

Special District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Department

Cbu

Cbu

Cbu

Cbu

Cbu

Ccbu

Cbu

Cbu

Cbu

Cbu

Cbu

Cbu

Cbu

Ccbu

Ccbu

Cbu

Cbu

Total Wages

$123,579

$106,990

$94,184

$90,094

$85,431

$83,808

$82,934

$47,951

$38,568

$35.412

$26,663

$26,620

$20,066

$19,708

$17,012

$15,503

$14,645

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,360

$14,831

$14,157

$14,639

$23,915

$14,343

$19,087

$9,680

$0

$0

$2,080

$4,099

$2,088

$0

$0

$0

$685



Cna

Cna - Pd

Cna Sitter

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Cbu

Cbu

$12,627

$893

$0

$0



