Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Registered Nurse	Rn Preceptor	Sierra View Local Health Care District	CDU	\$123,579	\$25,360
Registered Nurse		Sierra View Local Health Care District	CDU	\$106,990	\$14,831
Registered Nurse		Sierra View Local Health Care District	CDU	\$94,184	\$14,157
Registered Nurse	Rn Preceptor	Sierra View Local Health Care District	CDU	\$90,094	\$14,639
Registered Nurse	Rn Preceptor	Sierra View Local Health Care District	CDU	\$85,431	\$23,915
Registered Nurse	Advanced Float Pool Rn	Sierra View Local Health Care District	CDU	\$83,808	\$14,343
Registered Nurse	Rn Preceptor	Sierra View Local Health Care District	CDU	\$82,934	\$19,087
Registered Nurse - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	CDU	\$47,951	\$9,680
Registered Nurse - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	CDU	\$38,568	\$0
Cna	Cna Sitter	Sierra View Local Health Care District	CDU	\$35,412	\$0
Cna	Cna Sitter	Sierra View Local Health Care District	CDU	\$26,663	\$2,080
Registered Nurse		Sierra View Local Health Care District	CDU	\$26,620	\$4,099
Registered Nurse	Rn Preceptor	Sierra View Local Health Care District	CDU	\$20,066	\$2,088
Cna	Cna Sitter	Sierra View Local Health Care District	CDU	\$19,708	\$0
Cna - Pd	Unit Clerk - Pd	Sierra View Local Health Care District	CDU	\$17,012	\$0
New Grad/Novice Rn		Sierra View Local Health Care District	CDU	\$15,503	\$0
Cna	Radiology Aide	Sierra View Local Health Care District	CDU	\$14,645	\$685

Cna	Cna Sitter	Sierra View Local Health Care District	CDU	\$12,627	\$0
Cna - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	CDU	\$893	\$0